
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 
 

Tussenklassement mannen na Holland Cup 4, seizoen 2023-2024 

 

 500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC3 HC4s-1 HC4s-2 
HC 

finale Totaal 

1 Kayo Vos HN2 NED 50 80 70 100   300 

2 Mats Siemons HN2 NED   80 100 80   260 

3 Stefan Westenbroek HN3 NED 100 100       200 

4 Armand Broos HN4 NED   60 45 70   175 

5 Jarle Gerrits HN3 NED 28 36 36 50   150 

6 Tijmen Snel HSA NED 40   40 60   140 

7 Pim Stuij HN2 NED 32 28 50 24   134 

8 Gijs Esders HSB NED 50 50   21   121 

9 Rem de Hair HN4 NED 60 40 18     118 

10 Louis Hollaar HSA NED     60 45   105 

11 Serge Yoro HSA NED 36   32 32   100 

12 Mika van Essen HSA NED 18 12 28 40   98 

13 Janno Botman HSA NED 80   12     92 

14 Dai Dai N'tab HSA NED     80     80 

15 Jenning de Boo HN1 NED 70         70 

16 Gijs Kamp HN1 NED 10 4 24 32   70 

17 Sven Kemp HN4 NED 16 45       61 

18 Max Bergsma HN1 NED 1 14 8 36   59 

19 Niels d'Huy HN3 NED 21 6 14 18   59 

20 Niels de Kruijk HA1 NED   18 21 16   55 

21 Chris Fredriks HN2 NED 5 10 16 16   47 

22 Ward Dielissen HA2 NED 14 24 6     44 

23 Willard Reinders HN2 NED   32   12   44 

24 Rinze Bart de Glee HN1 NED 8 21 4 3   36 

25 Mats van den Bos HA2 NED 24         24 

26 Johan Talsma HA2 NED 2 16 3 2   23 

27 Jim Dhore HSA NED 12 8       20 

28 Ties van Seumeren HA2 NED 3   2 8   13 

29 Mervin Maatman HN3 NED       10   10 

30 Bryant Boogert HA2 NED     10     10 

31 Matthieu Hollaar HN2 NED   5 5     10 

32 Jesper van Mieghem HA2 NED       6   6 

33 Niklas Reinders HA2 NED 6         6 

34 Floris van Velsen HA1 NED       5   5 

35 Teun de Wit HSA NED       4   4 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC3 HC4s-1 HC4s-2 
HC 

finale Totaal 

36 Stein de Wit HN1 NED 4         4 

37 Watse Vermaning HSA NED   3       3 

38 Tijs van Gennip HA1 NED   2       2 

39 Tim Hoogkamer HSA NED   1   1   2 

40 Tom Egbertsen HN1       1     1 
 
 

 1.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC3 HC4s-1 HC4s-2 
HC 

finale Totaal 

1 Mats Siemons HN2 NED 70 100 60 50   280 

2 Kayo Vos HN2 NED 60 80 50 60   250 

3 Jarle Gerrits HN3 NED 50 36 70 45   201 

4 Gijs Esders HSB NED   60 45 80   185 

5 Tijmen Snel HSA NED     80 100   180 

6 Louis Hollaar HSA NED     100 70   170 

7 Armand Broos HN4 NED 10 70 16 36   132 

8 Mika van Essen HSA NED 14 21 36 32   103 

9 Tim Prins HN1 NED 100         100 

10 Stefan Westenbroek HN3 NED 45 50       95 

11 Chris Fredriks HN2 NED 40 21 21     82 

12 Jenning de Boo HN1 NED 80         80 

13 Serge Yoro HSA NED     32 40   72 

14 Niels d'Huy HN3 NED 3 24 18 24   69 

15 Teun de Wit HSA NED     40 24   64 

16 Thomas de Lange HN2 NED 28 32       60 

17 Max Bergsma HN1 NED 4 10 28 14   56 

18 Rinze Bart de Glee HN1 NED 36 8 4 5   53 

19 Ties van Seumeren HA2 NED     24 28   52 

20 Matthieu Hollaar HN2 NED 18 28 6     52 

21 Willard Reinders HN2 NED 6 45       51 

22 Pim Stuij HN2 NED 16 6 10 18   50 

23 Jur Veenje HN4 NED 8 40       48 

24 Sebas Diniz HN3 NED 32         32 

25 Jesper van Mieghem HA2 NED     14 16   30 

26 Niklas Reinders HA2 NED 14 16       30 

27 Rem de Hair HN4 NED 24   5     29 

28 Niels de Kruijk HA1 NED     12 10   22 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 1.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC3 HC4s-1 HC4s-2 
HC 

finale Totaal 

29 Dai Dai N'tab HSA NED 21         21 

30 Mervin Maatman HN3 NED   5 3 12   20 

31 Ward Dielissen HA2 NED   4 8 6   18 

32 Mats Bendijk HA1 NED 2 14       16 

33 Sijmen Egberts HN1 NED 1 12       13 

34 Gijs Kamp HN1 NED       8   8 

35 Loek van Vilsteren HN1 NED 5 3       8 

36 Floris van Velsen HA1 NED     2 4   6 

37 Tom Egbertsen HN1 NED       4   4 

38 Sven Kemp HN4 NED   2 1     3 

39 Tim Hoogkamer HSA NED       2   2 

40 Yanick de Hoogd HA2 NED       1   1 

41 Watse Vermaning HSA NED   1       1 
 
 

 1.500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 H4a 
HC 

finale Totaal 

1 Sijmen Egberts HN1 NED 1 100 70 100   271 

2 Remo Slotegraaf HN3 NED   80 80 80   240 

3 Lex Dijkstra HSA NED   70 32 70   172 

4 Mats Siemons HN2 NED 21   100     121 

5 Stijn van de Bunt HN1 NED 32 28   60   120 

6 Thomas de Lange HN2 NED 10 45 21 32   108 

7 Jur Veenje HN4 NED 18 36   50   104 

8 Louis Hollaar HSA NED 100         100 

9 Colin James Duivenvoorden HN2 NED   60 36     96 

10 Gijs Esders HSB NED 50   45     95 

11 Bart Hoolwerf HSA NED 80         80 

12 Loek van Vilsteren HN1 NED 2 40 6 28   76 

13 Hidde Westra HN1 NED 8 18 8 40   74 

14 Tim Prins HN1 NED 70         70 

15 Jelle Koeleman HN1 NED   16   45   61 

16 Serge Yoro HSA NED     60     60 

17 Marcel Bosker HSA NED 60         60 

18 Jarle Gerrits HN3 NED   50 10     60 

19 Kayo Vos HN2 NED     50     50 

20 Jasper Krommenhoek HN1 NED   21 5 24   50 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 1.500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 H4a 
HC 

finale Totaal 

21 Yves Vergeer HN4 NED 24   24     48 

22 Gert Wierda HN2 NED 45         45 

23 Rinze Bart de Glee HN1 NED 28   16     44 

24 Jur Veenje HN4 NED     40     40 

25 Tijmen Snel HSA NED 40         40 

26 Kars Jansman HSA NED       36   36 

27 Jesse Speijers HN3 NED 36         36 

28 Jan Hamers HSA NED   32       32 

29 Jesse de Lange HN3 NED   8   21   29 

30 Mats Bendijk HA1 NED     28     28 

31 Rick Meijer HN2 NED   24 4     28 

32 Mika Kolder HA1 NED 14     10   24 

33 Freek van der Ham HA2 NED     21     21 

34 Jeroen Janissen HSA NED 4     16   20 

35 Niels van Reeuwijk HA2 NED       18   18 

36 Matthieu Hollaar HN2 NED 6   12     18 

37 Remco Stam HN1 NED 16         16 

38 Joël Bom HA2 NED       14   14 

39 Chris Fredriks HN2 NED     14     14 

40 Sipke Sijtsema HN2 NED   14       14 

41 Jorian ten Cate HN2 NED       12   12 

42 Matthé Pronk HN1 NED   12       12 

43 Ties van Seumeren HA2 NED 12         12 

44 Jasper van der Marel HA2 NED   10       10 

45 Jasper Tinga HN1 NED   5   5   10 

46 Eise van Schijndel HA1 NED       8   8 

47 Olaf Vunderink HA1 NED       6   6 

48 Wester Landman HN2 NED   6       6 

49 Colin Schrijver HN4 NED   2   4   6 

50 Zeno de Ponti HN3 NED 5         5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 1.500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 H4a 
HC 

finale Totaal 

51 Jornt Dijk HN4 NED   4       4 

52 Matthé Pronk HN1 NED       3   3 

53 Mervin Maatman HN3 NED     3     3 

54 Sietse de Vries HA1 NED   3       3 

55 Tjerk de Boer HSA NED 3         3 

56 Tom Nijdam HN1 NED       2   2 

57 Ward Dielissen HA2 NED     2     2 

58 Yoeri van Bostelen HA2 NED       1   1 

59 Michiel de Groot HA2 NED     1     1 

60 Dyon Talsma HN3 NED   1       1 
 
 

 5.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 H4a 
HC 

finale Totaal 

1 Remo Slotegraaf HN3 NED 100 80 80 70   330 

2 Stijn van de Bunt HN1 NED 40 70 70 60   240 

3 Colin James Duivenvoorden HN2 NED 24 100 60 50   234 

4 Jeroen Janissen HSA NED 12   40 80   132 

5 Lex Dijkstra HSA NED   50 36 45   131 

6 Homme Jan de Groot HSA NED 10   100     110 

7 Jelle Koeleman HN1 NED 6 40 21 40   107 

8 Kars Jansman HSA NED       100   100 

9 Jasper Krommenhoek HN1 NED 21   45 32   98 

10 Evert Hoolwerf HSA NED 70   21     91 

11 Mats Stoltenborg HSB NED 80         80 

12 Sijmen Egberts HN1 NED   45   24   69 

13 Jan Hamers HSA NED   60       60 

14 Remco Stam HN1 NED 60         60 

15 Hidde Westra HN1 NED   36 6 18   60 

16 Daan Gelling HN4 NED 3   50     53 

17 Jasper Tinga HN1 NED   32   21   53 

18 Bart Vreugdenhil HSA NED 50         50 

19 Mathijs van Zwieten HN3 NED   5 8 36   49 

20 Jesse Speijers HN3 NED 45         45 

21 Jesse de Lange HN3 NED   12   28   40 

22 Bart Mol HSB NED 14   24     38 

23 Gert Wierda HN2 NED 36         36 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 5.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 H4a 
HC 

finale Totaal 

24 Lars Woelders HN3 NED 2   32     34 

25 Sjoerd den Hertog HSB NED 32         32 

26 Matthé Pronk HN1 NED   18   14   32 

27 Yves Vergeer HN4 NED 18   12     30 

28 Sietse de Vries HA1 NED   14   16   30 

29 Freek van der Ham HA2 NED     28     28 

30 Sipke Sijtsema HN2 NED   28       28 

31 Jordy Harink HSA NED 28         28 

32 Jur Veenje HN4 NED   24       24 

33 Thomas de Lange HN2 NED   21       21 

34 Jasper van der Marel HA2 NED   16   5   21 

35 Simon de Smit HN1 NED 5   14     19 

36 Dyon Talsma HN3 NED   10   8   18 

37 Wisse Slendebroek HA2 NED     16     16 

38 Harm Visser HN4 NED 16         16 

39 Loek van Vilsteren HN1 NED   4   12   16 

40 Daan Berkhout HN2 NED 8   5     13 

41 Joël Bom HA2 NED       10   10 

42 Stefan Wolffenbuttel HSB NED     10     10 

43 Rick Meijer HN2 NED   8       8 

44 Mika Kolder HA1 NED       6   6 

45 Johan Bouwhuis HA1 NED   6       6 

46 Chris Brommersma HA2 NED       4   4 

47 Jorian ten Cate HN2 NED       4   4 

48 Christiaan Hoekstra HSB NED 4         4 

49 Wester Landman HN2 NED   3       3 

50 Eise van Schijndel HA1 NED       2   2 

51 Jornt Dijk HN4 NED   2       2 

52 Niels van Reeuwijk HA2 NED       1   1 

53 Colin Schrijver HN4 NED   1       1 

54 Douwe Boonstra HSA NED 1         1 
 


